Audio Visual List June 16, 2006

Multimedia CD

Title

Bhajanavali Flip Album
Veda Manjari

Audio Cassettes

Title

Aum

Prayers For Daily Chanting

Veda 1

Veda 2

Vedic Chants

Baba Sings 1

Baba Sings 2

Baba Sings 3

Sai Rama Sings On Sri Rama 4
Baba Teaches Shiva Panchakshari 5
Baba Teaches Gayathri Manthra 6
A Bridge Across Time 1

A Bridge Across Time 2

A Bridge Across Time 3

A Bridge Across Time 4

A Bridge Across Time 5

A Bridge Across Time 6

Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 1
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 2
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 3
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 4
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 5
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 6
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 7 Ganesha
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 8 Shiva
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 9 Rama
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 10 Mother
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 11 Krishna
Sai Surya Samaan

Devotional Songs 1

Devotional Songs 2

Sai Undan Thirunamam Tamil

I Keep Feeling Your Love In Me
My Sweet Lord

The Second Coming Is Here

Love Eternally

Price

99.00
150.00

Price

20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

Category

Bhajans
Chantings

Category

Chantings
Chantings
Chantings
Chantings
Chantings
Baba Sings
Baba Sings
Baba Sings
Baba Sings
Baba Sings
Baba Sings
Bhajans
Bhajans
Bhajans
Bhajans
Bhajans
Bhajans
Bhajans
Bhajans
Bhajans
Bhajans
Bhajans
Bhajans
Bhajans
Bhajans
Bhajans
Bhajans
Bhajans
Devotionals
Devotionals
Devotionals
Devotionals
Devotionals
Devotionals
Devotionals
Devotionals



To Sai With Love 1 20.00 Devotionals

To Sai With Love 2 20.00 Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 1 20.00 Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 2 20.00 Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 3 20.00 Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 4 20.00 Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 5 20.00 Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 6 20.00 Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 7 20.00 Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 8 20.00 Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 9 20.00 Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 10 20.00 Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 11 20.00 Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 12 20.00 Devotionals
Sathyam 1 20.00 Instrumental
Sathyam 2 20.00 Instrumental
Sathyam 3 20.00 Instrumental
Sathyam 4 Ganesha 20.00 Instrumental
Sathyam 5 20.00 Instrumental
Sathyam 6 20.00 Instrumental
Shivam 1 20.00 Instrumental
Close To You 20.00 Instrumental
Rama Bhakthi Samrajyam(2) 30.00 Keerthans
Music Programme 80th Birthday 2005 1 20.00 Musical Presentations
Music Programme 80th Birthday 2005 2 20.00 Musical Presentations
Audio CD

Title Price Category
Aum 49.00 Chantings
Prayers For Daily Chanting 49.00 Chantings
Veda 1 49.00 Chantings
Veda 2 49.00 Chantings
Veda Parayanam (Tamil) 49.00 Chantings
Vedic Chants 49.00 Chantings
Baba Sings 1 49.00 Baba Sings
Sai Rama Sings On Sri Rama 4 49.00 Baba Sings
Baba Teaches Shiva Panchakshari 5 49.00 Baba Sings
Baba Teaches Gayathri Manthra 6 49.00 Baba Sings
A Bridge Across Time 1 49.00 Bhajans
A Bridge Across Time 2 49.00 Bhajans
A Bridge Across Time 3 49.00 Bhajans
A Bridge Across Time 4 49.00 Bhajans
A Bridge Across Time 5 49.00 Bhajans
A Bridge Across Time 6 49.00 Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 1 49.00 Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 2 49.00 Bhajans

Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 3 49.00 Bhajans



Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 4 49.00 Bhajans

Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 5 49.00 Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 6 49.00 Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 7 Ganesha 49.00 Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 8 Shiva 49.00 Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 9 Rama 49.00 Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 10 Mother 49.00 Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 11 Krishna 49.00 Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans Pack(10) 350.00 Bhajans

Sai Surya Samaan 49.00 Devotionals
Devotional Songs 1 49.00 Devotionals
Devotional Songs 2 49.00 Devotionals
Sai Undan Thirunamam Tamil 49.00 Devotionals
Easwaramba Divya Katha 50.00 Devotionals
God In India (Hindi) 49.00 Devotionals
God Lives In India 49.00 Devotionals
I Keep Feeling Your Love In Me 49.00 Devotionals
My Sweet Lord 49.00 Devotionals
The Second Coming Is Here 49.00 Devotionals
Love Eternally 49.00 Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 1 49.00 Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 2 49.00 Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 3 49.00 Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 4 49.00 Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 5 49.00 Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 6 49.00 Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 7 49.00 Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 8 49.00 Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 9 49.00 Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 10 49.00 Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 11 49.00 Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 12 49.00 Devotionals
Sathyam 1 49.00 Instrumental
Sathyam 2 49.00 Instrumental
Sathyam 3 49.00 Instrumental
Sathyam 4 Ganesha 49.00 Instrumental
Sathyam 5 49.00 Instrumental
Sathyam 6 49.00 Instrumental
Sathyam 7 49.00 Instrumental
Shivam 1 49.00 Instrumental
Close To You 49.00 Instrumental
Music Programme 80th Birthday Celebrations 2005 70.00 Musical Presentations

Video CD
Title Price Category

Brahmanandam 75.00 Bhajans



Imagine

Spiritual Blossoms 1

Spiritual Blossoms 2

Spiritual Blossoms 3

Baba Talks To Westerners 1991

60th Birthday Celebrations

A Message Of Love

Advent Of The Avatar

Aura Of Divinity

The Avatar

His Life Is His Message - The Message I Bring
Love In Action

Pure Love

Sri Sathya Sai Ganga - Water For Chennai
The Beauty Of Truth

The Endless Stream - From Shirdi To Parthi
The Universal Teacher

Truth Is My Name

Annamacharya

Bhagavans Mission & The Way Of Life
Bhaktha Jayadeva

Chal Re Man Apne Dham

From Independance To Swaarajya
Garib-un-nawaz

God The Only Friend

Gods Address

Krishna Uddhava

Prem Ki Jyoti

Saa Vidya Yaa Vimukthaye

Sai Bhagavatham

Sant Namdev

Swaarajya

Tera Tujko Arpan

The Supreme Verdict

Vande Mataram

Sai Childrens Festival 22 Oct. 2005 Morn

75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
100.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
100.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00

Sai Childrens Festival The Glory Of Sathya Sai 22 Oct. 2005 Ex 100.00
Sai Childrens Festival Tenets Rituals & Customs 23 Oct. 2005 100.00

80th Birthday Celebrations

Annual Sports & Cultural Meet 2005
Bheema Ratha Shanthi 10 Feb. 05
Maha Shivarathri 2005

Ugadi 2005 Pt 1 & 2

Sri Rama Navami 2005

Tamil New Year & Vishu 2005 Pt 1
Tamil New Year & Vishu 2005 Pt2 & 3
Guru Purnima 2005

Ganesh Chaturthi 2005

75.00
100.00
100.00
75.00
100.00
75.00
75.00
100.00
75.00
75.00

Bhajans

Bhajans

Bhajans

Bhajans

Discourse

Documentary
Documentary
Documentary
Documentary
Documentary
Documentary
Documentary
Documentary
Documentary
Documentary
Documentary
Documentary
Documentary

Dramas & Presentations
Dramas & Presentations
Dramas & Presentations
Dramas & Presentations
Dramas & Presentations
Dramas & Presentations
Dramas & Presentations
Dramas & Presentations
Dramas & Presentations
Dramas & Presentations
Dramas & Presentations
Dramas & Presentations
Dramas & Presentations
Dramas & Presentations
Dramas & Presentations
Dramas & Presentations
Dramas & Presentations
Dramas & Presentations
Dramas & Presentations
Dramas & Presentations
Festivals & functions
Festivals & functions
Festivals & functions
Festivals & functions
Festivals & functions
Festivals & functions
Festivals & functions
Festivals & functions
Festivals & functions
Festivals & functions



Dasara 2005

Mass Marriages 17 Nov. 2005

Ladies Day 2005 (2)

Convocation 2005

Christmas 2005

Festivals At Prasanthi Nilayam 2005 Pt 1
Festivals At Prasanthi Nilayam 2005 Pt 2

Annual Sports and Cultural Meet 2006 Part 1 & 2 Morn.
Annual Sports and Cultural Meet 2006 Part 3 & 4 Eve.

Mabha Shivarathri 2006

National Choir 1 Jan. 2005

International Choir 1 Jan. 2005

New Year, Alumni, SSSIHL 1 Jan. 2005
International Sai Symphony Orchestra 20 July 2005
Chinese Musical Presentation 18 Nov. 2005

Sai International Choir 20 Nov. 2005

International Sai Symphony Orchestra 21 Nov. 2005
Russian Choir 25 Nov. 2005

80th Birthday Celebrations (Music Prog.)

Life Is A Song Sing It 26 Dec. 2005

New Year 1 Jan. 2006 Morn. Eve.

DVD

Title

Love In Action

Pure Love

Festivals At Prasanthi Nilayam 2004 Pt 1
Festivals At Prasanthi Nilayam 2004 Pt 2
Festivals At Prasanthi Nilayam 2004 Pt 3
Festivals At Prasanthi Nilayam 2005 Pt 1
Festivals At Prasanthi Nilayam 2005 Pt 2
80th Birthday Celebrations 2005

80th Birthday Week (18 - 23 Nov.)
Maha Shivarathri 2006

mp3 CD

Title

Veda Pushpanjali 1 (Hindi)
Veda Pushpanjali 1

Veda Pushpanjali 2

Veda Pushpanjali (Russian)
Dasara 2001

Dasara 2002

Sri Sathya Sai Educare

Sri Sathya Sai Speaks 2001

75.00
35.00
100.00
75.00
100.00
325.00
325.00
100.00
100.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
100.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00

Price

150.00
150.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
150.00
250.00
150.00

Price

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

Festivals & functions
Festivals & functions
Festivals & functions
Festivals & functions
Festivals & functions
Festivals & functions
Festivals & functions
Festivals & functions
Festivals & functions
Festivals & functions
Musical Presentations
Musical Presentations
Musical Presentations
Musical Presentations
Musical Presentations
Musical Presentations
Musical Presentations
Musical Presentations
Musical Presentations
Musical Presentations
Musical Presentations

Category

Documentary

Documentary

Festivals & Functions
Festivals & Functions
Festivals & Functions
Festivals & Functions
Festivals & Functions
Festivals & Functions
Festivals & Functions
Festivals & Functions

Category

Chantings
Chantings
Chantings
Chantings
Discourse
Discourse
Discourse
Discourse



Sri Sathya Sai Speaks 2002

Sri Sathya Sai Speaks 2003

Sri Sathya Sai Speaks 2004

Sri Sathya Sai Speaks 2005

Dd Summer Showers 1973

Dd Summer Showers 2000
Krishna Arjuna Dialogue
Transformation Of The Heart 1
Transformation Of The Heart 2
Transformation Of The Heart 3

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

Discourse

Discourse

Discourse

Discourse

Discourse

Discourse

Gita for Young Adults
Experiences of Devotees
Experiences of Devotees
Experiences of Devotees









Special Offers






Special Offers
Special Offers



