#### Multimedia CD

	Title	Price	Category
Bhajanavali Flip Album		99.00	Bhajans
Veda Manjari		150.00	Chantings

#### Audio Cassettes

Title	Price	Category
Aum	20.00	Chantings
Prayers For Daily Chanting	20.00	Chantings
Veda 1	20.00	Chantings
Veda 2	20.00	Chantings
Vedic Chants	20.00	Chantings
Baba Sings 1	20.00	Baba Sings
Baba Sings 2	20.00	Baba Sings
Baba Sings 3	20.00	Baba Sings
Sai Rama Sings On Sri Rama 4	20.00	Baba Sings
Baba Teaches Shiva Panchakshari 5	20.00	Baba Sings
Baba Teaches Gayathri Manthra 6	20.00	Baba Sings
A Bridge Across Time 1	20.00	Bhajans
A Bridge Across Time 2	20.00	Bhajans
A Bridge Across Time 3	20.00	Bhajans
A Bridge Across Time 4	20.00	Bhajans
A Bridge Across Time 5	20.00	Bhajans
A Bridge Across Time 6	20.00	Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 1	20.00	Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 2	20.00	Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 3	20.00	Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 4	20.00	Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 5	20.00	Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 6	20.00	Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 7 Ganesha	20.00	Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 8 Shiva	20.00	Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 9 Rama	20.00	Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 10 Mother	20.00	Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 11 Krishna	20.00	Bhajans
Sai Surya Samaan	20.00	Devotionals
Devotional Songs 1	20.00	Devotionals
Devotional Songs 2	20.00	Devotionals
Sai Undan Thirunamam Tamil	20.00	Devotionals
I Keep Feeling Your Love In Me	20.00	Devotionals
My Sweet Lord	20.00	Devotionals
The Second Coming Is Here	20.00	Devotionals
Love Eternally	20.00	Devotionals

To Sai With Love 1	20.00	Devotionals
To Sai With Love 2	20.00	Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 1	20.00	Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 2	20.00	Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 3	20.00	Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 4	20.00	Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 5	20.00	Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 6	20.00	Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 7	20.00	Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 8	20.00	Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 9	20.00	Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 10	20.00	Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 11	20.00	Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 12	20.00	Devotionals
Sathyam 1	20.00	Instrumental
Sathyam 2	20.00	Instrumental
Sathyam 3	20.00	Instrumental
Sathyam 4 Ganesha	20.00	Instrumental
Sathyam 5	20.00	Instrumental
Sathyam 6	20.00	Instrumental
Shivam 1	20.00	Instrumental
Close To You	20.00	Instrumental
Rama Bhakthi Samrajyam(2)	30.00	Keerthans
Music Programme 80th Birthday 2005 1	20.00	Musical Presentations
Music Programme 80th Birthday 2005 2	20.00	Musical Presentations

## Audio CD

Title	Price	Category
Aum	49.00	Chantings
Prayers For Daily Chanting	49.00	Chantings
Veda 1	49.00	Chantings
Veda 2	49.00	Chantings
Veda Parayanam (Tamil)	49.00	Chantings
Vedic Chants	49.00	Chantings
Baba Sings 1	49.00	Baba Sings
Sai Rama Sings On Sri Rama 4	49.00	Baba Sings
Baba Teaches Shiva Panchakshari 5	49.00	Baba Sings
Baba Teaches Gayathri Manthra 6	49.00	Baba Sings
A Bridge Across Time 1	49.00	Bhajans
A Bridge Across Time 2	49.00	Bhajans
A Bridge Across Time 3	49.00	Bhajans
A Bridge Across Time 4	49.00	Bhajans
A Bridge Across Time 5	49.00	Bhajans
A Bridge Across Time 6	49.00	Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 1	49.00	Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 2	49.00	Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 3	49.00	Bhajans

Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 4	49.00	Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 5	49.00	Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 6	49.00	Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 7 Ganesha	49.00	Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 8 Shiva	49.00	Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 9 Rama	49.00	Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 10 Mother	49.00	Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans 11 Krishna	49.00	Bhajans
Prasanthi Mandir Bhajans Pack(10)	350.00	Bhajans
Sai Surya Samaan	49.00	Devotionals
Devotional Songs 1	49.00	Devotionals
Devotional Songs 2	49.00	Devotionals
Sai Undan Thirunamam Tamil	49.00	Devotionals
Easwaramba Divya Katha	50.00	Devotionals
God In India (Hindi)	49.00	Devotionals
God Lives In India	49.00	Devotionals
I Keep Feeling Your Love In Me	49.00	Devotionals
My Sweet Lord	49.00	Devotionals
The Second Coming Is Here	49.00	Devotionals
Love Eternally	49.00	Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 1	49.00	Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 2	49.00	Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 3	49.00	Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 4	49.00	Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 5	49.00	Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 6	49.00	Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 7	49.00	Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 8	49.00	Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 9	49.00	Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 10	49.00	Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 11	49.00	Devotionals
Sri Sathya Sai Geethamulu 12	49.00	Devotionals
Sathyam 1	49.00	Instrumental
Sathyam 2	49.00	Instrumental
Sathyam 3	49.00	Instrumental
Sathyam 4 Ganesha	49.00	Instrumental
Sathyam 5	49.00	Instrumental
Sathyam 6	49.00	Instrumental
Sathyam 7	49.00	Instrumental
Shivam 1	49.00	Instrumental
Close To You	49.00	Instrumental
Music Programme 80th Birthday Celebrations 2005	70.00	Musical Presentations

## Video CD

	Title	Price	Category
Brahmanandam		75.00	Bhajans

Imagine	75.00	Bhajans
Spiritual Blossoms 1	75.00	Bhajans
Spiritual Blossoms 2	75.00	Bhajans
Spiritual Blossoms 3	75.00	Bhajans
Baba Talks To Westerners 1991	75.00	Discourse
60th Birthday Celebrations	100.00	Documentary
A Message Of Love	75.00	Documentary
Advent Of The Avatar	75.00	Documentary
Aura Of Divinity	75.00	Documentary
The Avatar	75.00	Documentary
His Life Is His Message - The Message I Bring	75.00	Documentary
Love In Action	75.00	Documentary
Pure Love	75.00	Documentary
Sri Sathya Sai Ganga - Water For Chennai	75.00	Documentary
The Beauty Of Truth	75.00	Documentary
The Endless Stream - From Shirdi To Parthi	75.00	Documentary
The Universal Teacher	75.00	Documentary
Truth Is My Name	75.00	Documentary
Annamacharya	75.00	Dramas & Presentations
Bhagavans Mission & The Way Of Life	100.00	Dramas & Presentations
Bhaktha Jayadeva	75.00	Dramas & Presentations
Chal Re Man Apne Dham	75.00	Dramas & Presentations
From Independance To Swaarajya	75.00	Dramas & Presentations
Garib-un-nawaz	75.00	Dramas & Presentations
God The Only Friend	75.00	Dramas & Presentations
Gods Address	75.00	Dramas & Presentations
Krishna Uddhava	75.00	Dramas & Presentations
Prem Ki Jyoti	75.00	Dramas & Presentations
Saa Vidya Yaa Vimukthaye	75.00	Dramas & Presentations
Sai Bhagavatham	75.00	Dramas & Presentations
Sant Namdev	75.00	Dramas & Presentations
Swaarajya	75.00	Dramas & Presentations
Tera Tujko Arpan	75.00	Dramas & Presentations
The Supreme Verdict	75.00	Dramas & Presentations
Vande Mataram	75.00	Dramas & Presentations
Sai Childrens Festival 22 Oct. 2005 Morn	75.00	Dramas & Presentations
Sai Childrens Festival The Glory Of Sathya Sai 22 Oct. 2005 Ex	100.00	Dramas & Presentations
Sai Childrens Festival Tenets Rituals & Customs 23 Oct. 2005	100.00	Dramas & Presentations
80th Birthday Celebrations	75.00	Festivals & functions
Annual Sports & Cultural Meet 2005	100.00	Festivals & functions
Bheema Ratha Shanthi 10 Feb. 05	100.00	Festivals & functions
Maha Shivarathri 2005	75.00	Festivals & functions
Ugadi 2005 Pt 1 & 2	100.00	Festivals & functions
Sri Rama Navami 2005	75.00	Festivals & functions
Tamil New Year & Vishu 2005 Pt 1	75.00	Festivals & functions
Tamil New Year & Vishu 2005 Pt 2 & 3	100.00	Festivals & functions
Guru Purnima 2005	75.00	Festivals & functions
Ganesh Chaturthi 2005	75.00	Festivals & functions

Dasara 2005	75.00	Festivals & functions
Mass Marriages 17 Nov. 2005	35.00	Festivals & functions
Ladies Day 2005 (2)	100.00	Festivals & functions
Convocation 2005	75.00	Festivals & functions
Christmas 2005	100.00	Festivals & functions
Festivals At Prasanthi Nilayam 2005 Pt 1	325.00	Festivals & functions
Festivals At Prasanthi Nilayam 2005 Pt 2	325.00	Festivals & functions
Annual Sports and Cultural Meet 2006 Part 1 & 2 Morn.	100.00	Festivals & functions
Annual Sports and Cultural Meet 2006 Part 3 & 4 Eve.	100.00	Festivals & functions
Maha Shivarathri 2006	75.00	Festivals & functions
National Choir 1 Jan. 2005	75.00	Musical Presentations
International Choir 1 Jan. 2005	75.00	Musical Presentations
New Year, Alumni, SSSIHL 1 Jan. 2005	100.00	Musical Presentations
International Sai Symphony Orchestra 20 July 2005	75.00	Musical Presentations
Chinese Musical Presentation 18 Nov. 2005	75.00	Musical Presentations
Sai International Choir 20 Nov. 2005	75.00	Musical Presentations
International Sai Symphony Orchestra 21 Nov. 2005	75.00	Musical Presentations
Russian Choir 25 Nov. 2005	75.00	Musical Presentations
80th Birthday Celebrations (Music Prog.)	75.00	Musical Presentations
Life Is A Song Sing It 26 Dec. 2005	75.00	Musical Presentations
New Year 1 Jan. 2006 Morn. Eve.	75.00	Musical Presentations

# DVD

Title	Price	Category
Love In Action	150.00	Documentary
Pure Love	150.00	Documentary
Festivals At Prasanthi Nilayam 2004 Pt 1	250.00	Festivals & Functions
Festivals At Prasanthi Nilayam 2004 Pt 2	250.00	Festivals & Functions
Festivals At Prasanthi Nilayam 2004 Pt 3	250.00	Festivals & Functions
Festivals At Prasanthi Nilayam 2005 Pt 1	250.00	Festivals & Functions
Festivals At Prasanthi Nilayam 2005 Pt 2	250.00	Festivals & Functions
80th Birthday Celebrations 2005	150.00	Festivals & Functions
80th Birthday Week (18 - 23 Nov.)	250.00	Festivals & Functions
Maha Shivarathri 2006	150.00	Festivals & Functions

Category

Chantings Chantings

Chantings

Chantings

Discourse

Discourse

Discourse

Discourse

## <u>mp3 CD</u>

Title	Price
Veda Pushpanjali 1 (Hindi)	100.00
Veda Pushpanjali 1	100.00
Veda Pushpanjali 2	100.00
Veda Pushpanjali (Russian)	100.00
Dasara 2001	100.00
Dasara 2002	100.00
Sri Sathya Sai Educare	100.00
Sri Sathya Sai Speaks 2001	100.00

Sri Sathya Sai Speaks 2002	100.00	Discourse
Sri Sathya Sai Speaks 2003	100.00	Discourse
Sri Sathya Sai Speaks 2004	100.00	Discourse
Sri Sathya Sai Speaks 2005	100.00	Discourse
Dd Summer Showers 1973	100.00	Discourse
Dd Summer Showers 2000	100.00	Discourse
Krishna Arjuna Dialogue	100.00	Gita for Young Adults
Transformation Of The Heart 1	100.00	Experiences of Devotees
Transformation Of The Heart 2	100.00	Experiences of Devotees
Transformation Of The Heart 3	100.00	Experiences of Devotees

Special Offers

Special Offers Special Offers